JAZZMUSICUS AUTEUR

Adderley, Julian 'Cannonball’ Erik Carrette
Agerbeek, Rob Eric Ineke
Ali, Hasaan Ibn Erik Carrette
Arango, Bill De Erik Carrette
.

Baby Face Willette Erik Carrette
Benton, Walter Erik Carrette
Bolton, Dupree Tom Beetz
Bonner, Joe Erik Carrette
Booker, Beryl Erik Carrette
Braith, George Erik Carrette
Breau, Lenny Erik Carrette
Brooks, Tina Erik Carrette
Calloway, Cab Erik Carrette
Carlisle, Una Mae Erik Carrette
Clay, James Erik Carrette
Coker, Dolo Erik Carrette
Coleman, Gloria Erik Carrette
Coltrane, Alice Erik Carrette
Courbois, Pierre Erik Carrette
Crawford, Holland Ray Erik Carrette
Criss, Sonny Erik Carrette
o

Dash, Julian Erik Carrette
Davis, Beryl Erik Carrette
Dearie, Blossom Erik Carrette

Dungen/Jarmo Hoogendijk Quintet, Ben van den  Eric Ineke

Eager, Allen Erik Carrette
Elsen Septet, Frans Eric Ineke

Fambrough, Charles Erik Carrette
Free Fair Eric Ineke

Gebler, Jean-Pierre Erik Carrette
Gelder, Rudy Van Erik Carrette
Gordon, Joe Erik Carrette
Graaff/Dick Vennik Quartet, Rein de Eric Ineke

Harden, Wilbur Erik Carrette
Henderson, Fletcher Erik Carrette
Henry, Ernie Erik Carrette
Hewitt, Frank Erik Carrette
Heywood, Eddie Erik Carrette

NR.

375
382
395
448

358
324
252
326
376
425
427
340

335
332
356
351
423
381
397/398
362
319

374

370

312
356/357/359

438/439
373

336
367

440
415/416
320
403/405

330
357
365
337
383

PAG.

26
17
15
15

13

12
13
24
18
18
10

11
11
15

18
27

20
13

12
10
13

12

15
20

16

11

12
14
11
14
14



Hipp, Jutta Erik Carrette

Hope, EImo Erik Carrette
Horn, Shirley Erik Carrette
Humes, Helen Erik Carrette
Jaffe, Nat Erik Carrette
Jones, Etta Erik Carrette
Jordan, Clifford Erik Carrette
kK

Kral, Irene Erik Carrette
Kriedt, David Van Erik Carrette

‘

Lambert, Dave Erik Carrette
Mo

Madna, Rob Eric Ineke
Manzecchi, Franco Erik Carrette
Mecca, Lou Erik Carrette
Mellg, Gil Tom Beetz
Mellg, Gil Erik Carrette
Middelton, Velma Erik Carrette
Moore, Brew Erik Carrette
Morgan, Lee Erik Carrette
Morgan, Sam Erik Carrette
Morris, Marlowe Erik Carrette
Murphy, Lyle 'Spud’ Erik Carrette
N

Nistico, Sal Erik Carrette
Noordijk, Piet Eric Ineke
Ortega, Anthony Erik Carrette
Palmier, Remo Erik Carrette
Parham, Tiny Erik Carrette
Parker, Leo Erik Carrette
Parker, Sonny Erik Carrette
Parrish, James Avery Erik Carrette
Pearson, Duke Erik Carrette
Pike, Dave Erik Carrette
Pitts, Trudy Erik Carrette
Povel, Ferdinand Eric Ineke
Prince Lasha Erik Carrette
Privin, Bernie Erik Carrette
Profit, Clarence Erik Carrette

Quebec, lke Erik Carrette

Remler, Emily Erik Carrette

311
393
305
345

310
403
386/387

432
442/443

399

415/416
328
396
232
409
390
321
361
338
308
412

447
447

405/406

342
379
364
408
390
378
369
339
443
344
400
333

354

349

12
23
14
15

14
20

22

20

13
18
15
17
10
24
10
11
15

22
18

12
19
16
18
10
24
17
13
15
11

11

12

22



Robinson, Spike Erik Carrette

Root, Billy Erik Carrette
Russell, Luis Erik Carrette
s |

Shaw, Gene Erik Carrette
Sleet, Don Erik Carrette
Steeden, Peter van Erik Carrette
Strazzeri, Frank Erik Carrette
Terrell, Pha Erik Carrette
Trent, Alphonso Erik Carrette
Turrentine, Stanley Erik Carrette
Twardzik, Dick Erik Carrette
w

Waldron, Mal Erik Carrette
Wilen, Barney Erik Carrette
Wilkerson, Don Erik Carrette
Williams, John Tom Beetz
Winchester, Lem Erik Carrette
Woods, Jimmy Tom Beetz
Wright, John Erik Carrette

‘

Young, Webster Erik Carrette

434
431
436

429
388
318
367

371
372
421/422
359

329
418/419/420
352
235
366
254
350

444

15
20
15

15
16
16
23

17
16

18
17
21
15
18
19
12

18



