

JAZZMUSICUS	AUTEUR	NR.	PAG.
A			
Adderley, Julian 'Cannonball'	Erik Carrette	375	26
Agerbeek, Rob	Eric Ineke	382	17
Ali, Hasaan Ibn	Erik Carrette	395	15
Arango, Bill De	Erik Carrette	448	15
B			
Baby Face Willette	Erik Carrette	358	13
Benton, Walter	Erik Carrette	324	8
Bolton, Dupree	Tom Beetz	252	12
Bonner, Joe	Erik Carrette	326	13
Booker, Beryl	Erik Carrette	376	24
Braith, George	Erik Carrette	425	18
Breau, Lenny	Erik Carrette	427	18
Brooks, Tina	Erik Carrette	340	10
C			
Calloway, Cab	Erik Carrette	335	11
Carlisle, Una Mae	Erik Carrette	332	11
Clay, James	Erik Carrette	356	15
Coker, Dolo	Erik Carrette	351	8
Coleman, Gloria	Erik Carrette	423	18
Coltrane, Alice	Erik Carrette	381	27
Courbois, Pierre	Erik Carrette	397/398	
Crawford, Holland Ray	Erik Carrette	362	20
Criss, Sonny	Erik Carrette	319	13
D			
Dash, Julian	Erik Carrette	374	12
Davis, Beryl	Erik Carrette	370	10
Dearie, Blossom	Erik Carrette	312	13
Dungen/Jarmo Hoogendijk Quintet, Ben van den	Eric Ineke	356/357/359	
E			
Eager, Allen	Erik Carrette	438/439	
Elsen Septet, Frans	Eric Ineke	373	12
F			
Fambrough, Charles	Erik Carrette	336	15
Free Fair	Eric Ineke	367	20
G			
Gebler, Jean-Pierre	Erik Carrette	440	16
Gelder, Rudy Van	Erik Carrette	415/416	
Gordon, Joe	Erik Carrette	320	11
Graaff/Dick Vennik Quartet, Rein de	Eric Ineke	403/405	
H			
Harden, Wilbur	Erik Carrette	330	12
Henderson, Fletcher	Erik Carrette	357	14
Henry, Ernie	Erik Carrette	365	11
Hewitt, Frank	Erik Carrette	337	14
Heywood, Eddie	Erik Carrette	383	14

Hipp, Jutta	Erik Carrette	311	12
Hope, Elmo	Erik Carrette	393	23
Horn, Shirley	Erik Carrette	305	14
Humes, Helen	Erik Carrette	345	15
J			
Jaffe, Nat	Erik Carrette	310	14
Jones, Etta	Erik Carrette	403	20
Jordan, Clifford	Erik Carrette	386/387	
K			
Kral, Irene	Erik Carrette	432	22
Kriedt, David Van	Erik Carrette	442/443	
L			
Lambert, Dave	Erik Carrette	399	20
M			
Madna, Rob	Eric Ineke	415/416	
Manzecchi, Franco	Erik Carrette	328	13
Mecca, Lou	Erik Carrette	396	18
Mellé, Gil	Tom Beetz	232	15
Mellé, Gil	Erik Carrette	409	17
Middelton, Velma	Erik Carrette	390	10
Moore, Brew	Erik Carrette	321	24
Morgan, Lee	Erik Carrette	361	10
Morgan, Sam	Erik Carrette	338	11
Morris, Marlowe	Erik Carrette	308	15
Murphy, Lyle 'Spud'	Erik Carrette	412	9
N			
Nistico, Sal	Erik Carrette	447	22
Noordijk, Piet	Eric Ineke	447	18
O			
Ortega, Anthony	Erik Carrette	405/406	
P			
Palmier, Remo	Erik Carrette	342	12
Parham, Tiny	Erik Carrette	379	19
Parker, Leo	Erik Carrette	364	16
Parker, Sonny	Erik Carrette	408	18
Parrish, James Avery	Erik Carrette	390	10
Pearson, Duke	Erik Carrette	378	24
Pike, Dave	Erik Carrette	369	17
Pitts, Trudy	Erik Carrette	339	13
Povel, Ferdinand	Eric Ineke	443	15
Prince Lasha	Erik Carrette	344	11
Privin, Bernie	Erik Carrette	400	8
Profit, Clarence	Erik Carrette	333	11
Q			
Quebec, Ike	Erik Carrette	354	12
R			
Remler, Emily	Erik Carrette	349	22

Robinson, Spike	Erik Carrette	434	15
Root, Billy	Erik Carrette	431	20
Russell, Luis	Erik Carrette	436	15
S			
Shaw, Gene	Erik Carrette	429	15
Sleet, Don	Erik Carrette	388	16
Steeden, Peter van	Erik Carrette	318	16
Strazzeri, Frank	Erik Carrette	367	23
T			
Terrell, Pha	Erik Carrette	371	17
Trent, Alphonso	Erik Carrette	372	16
Turrentine, Stanley	Erik Carrette	421/422	
Twardzik, Dick	Erik Carrette	359	18
W			
Waldron, Mal	Erik Carrette	329	17
Wilen, Barney	Erik Carrette	418/419/420	
Wilkerson, Don	Erik Carrette	352	21
Williams, John	Tom Beetz	235	15
Winchester, Lem	Erik Carrette	366	18
Woods, Jimmy	Tom Beetz	254	19
Wright, John	Erik Carrette	350	12
Y			
Young, Webster	Erik Carrette	444	18